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For more information, see the Campus Times: farmingdale.edu/ct.

Tuesday, February 19 
 6 – 8:30 p.m.

Black History Month Quiz Bowl 
sponsored by NYS Assemblywoman Kimberly Jean-Pierre 

Roosevelt Hall Little Theater 

Tuesday, March 12 
10:45 a.m. – noon
Kathryn Freeman  

Phenomenal Womyn Luncheon 
Campus Center Ballroom A

Wednesday, April 10 
9 a.m. – 1 p.m.

Can Castle 
Roosevelt Hall MPR

Sunday, April 14 
8 a.m.

Ram Run 5K 
Great Lawn

Tuesday, April 23 
11 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.

Fountain Fest and Earth Day Fair 
Ralph Bunche Plaza 

(in case of rain, check farmingdale.edu)

Wednesday, April 24  
& Thursday, April 25 

10 a.m. – 2 p.m.  
& 3 – 7 p.m. each day

Graduate Fairs 
Campus Center Ballroom

Friday, April 26 
3 – 6 p.m.

RamChella Carnival 
Nold Athletic Complex

Friday, April 26 
8 p.m. – midnight

RamChella Concert 
Nold Athletic Complex

Thursday, May 2
Farewell to Farmingdale 

To be announced

Tuesday, May 21 
7 p.m. – midnight

Centennial Commencement 
Nold Athletic Complex Track

UPCOMING EVENTS


